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FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 25/01/2026 Sadiya K 
Aboobaker 

53 240 Sadiya K 
Aboobaker 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMAL 

75 666 MUHAMMED 
JAMAL 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 25/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA 75 667 KHAIRUNNISA Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 25/01/2026 JASEENA 80 890 JASEENA Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 25/01/2026 Shajitha 78 284 Shajitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 25/01/2026 Anshitha 78 285 Anshitha Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

7 25/01/2026 ALEESHA 
ASHRAF 

78 286 ALEESHA 
ASHRAF 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 25/01/2026 RASEENA P R 78 738 RASEENA P R Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 25/01/2026 Rinila 78 776 Rinila Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 25/01/2026 Shahul Hameed 78 304 Shahul Hameed Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 25/01/2026 Seenath 78 305 Seenath Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 25/01/2026 Shamnas P S 78 306 Shamnas P S Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 25/01/2026 Shinas P S 78 307 Shinas P S Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 25/01/2026 Raseela P S 78 17 Raseela P S Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 25/01/2026 Mohammed 78 543 Mohammed Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 25/01/2026 Sivanarayanan T 
R 

78 595 Sivanarayanan T 
R 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 25/01/2026 Rajitha 78 596 Rajitha Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 25/01/2026 T S SIVA 
ANJALI 

PANCHA 

78 693 T S SIVA 
ANJALI 

PANCHA 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 25/01/2026 Rejula 78 710 Rejula Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 25/01/2026 Nizar 78 723 Nizar Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 25/01/2026 HASSAN 
MOHAMED 

JASVER 

78 796 HASSAN 
MOHAMED 

JASVER 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUZADIK 

SADIK

78 797 MOHAMMED 
MUZADIK 

SADIK

Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 25/01/2026 SHIHAB V A 78 658 SHIHAB V A Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 25/01/2026 Abdulla 80 277 Abdulla Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 25/01/2026 Ashim 80 278 Ashim Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 25/01/2026 Jumaila 76 258 Jumaila Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 25/01/2026 Jishad 76 259 Jishad Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity


